
Unfinished 1590BB
Black Textured Powder Paint 1590BBBK

Unfinished 1590WBB
Black Textured Powder Paint 1590WBBBK

Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x 1/2" Nickel Plated Screws] 1590MS100

Cover Screws (Pkg 50)
[6-32 x 1/2" Stainless Steel Black Screws] 1590MS50BK

Black Textured Powder Paint

1590BB Liquid Resistant Enclosure (Silicon Factory Installed Gasket)

1590BB Enclosure

ACCESSORIES

NOTE
Purchased assembly includes box, lid and 4 cover screws. 
Box and lid are made from Diecast Aluminum Alloy (alloy type 360.1).
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Top View of Assembly

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

Series 1590BB 

Lid

109.50
[4.311]

84.00
[3.307]

34.00
[1.339]

29.75
[1.171]

(Inner Box Height)

112.66
[4.435]

(Inner Box Length)

5.75
[.226]n

(Boss n)

87.16
[3.432]

(Inner Box Width)

94.00
[3.701]

119.50
[4.705]

Lid

Lid

Box

Cover Screw

Lid

Box

2.00
[.079]

6.00
[.236]

R3.00
[.118]

89.50
[3.524]

117.25
[4.616]

Top View Looking Inside Box

6-32 UNC - 2B x 11.00
v n3.50 x 3.00

(Threaded Holes)


